
V I N O S

L I R I O S  D E  A G U A  E N  L A  L A G U N A
D E  L O S  E S P E J O S  A M A Z O N A S ,  P E R Ú .

Burbujas
PROSECCO V8 SIOR SANDRO,

Glera , Véneto, It
$160.000 | copa $32.000

CRÉMANT, DOMAINE VERRET, 
Aligoté, Gamay, Bourgogne, Fr

$370.000

Rosados
TAIS,

Pinot Noir, Casablanca, Cl
$240.000 | copa $48.000

Naranjos
LOIMER GLUEGGLICH WEISS, 

Gruner, Riesling, Weinland, At
$280.000 | copa $56.000

T.H. RARITIES, 
Riesling, Sauvignon, Leyda, Cl  

$340.000

Blancos
IZADI "LARROSA",
Garnacha, Rioja, Es

$220.000 | copa $44.000

ZILLINGER, POP CORN,
Pinot Blanc, Grüner, Weinviertel, At

$250.000

VIÑA ZORZAL,
Garnacha, Navarra, Es

$260.000

AVELEDA,
Loureiro, Alvarinho, Vinho Verde, Pt

$190.000 | copa $38.000

PAZO DE SEÑORANS,
Albariño, Rias Baixas, Es

$370.000

CLOS DES FOUS,
Chardonnay, Itata, Cl

$260.000 | copa $52.000

WITTMANN  100 HÜGEL,
Riesling, Rheinhessen, De

$230.000 | copa $46.000

CABALLERO DE OLMEDO,
Verdejo, Rueda, Es

$250.000

AGUSTI TORELLO "XIC",  
Xarel-lo, Penedès, Es

$160.000 | copa $32.000

SIBARIS GRAN RESERVA, 
Sauvignon Blanc, Leyda, Cl

$250.000

TRENEL, 
Chardonnay, Beaujolais, Fr

$255.000

MURUA, 
Viura, Rioja, Es

$395.000

Tintos
MUGA, ANDEN DE LA ESTACION, 

Tempranillo, Rioja, Es
$290.000

PEDRO PARRA "EL VINISTA", 
País, Itata, Cl

$270.000

LOIMER, GLUEGGLICH ROT,
 Zweigelt, St. Laurent, Niederösterreich, At

$250.000

T.H. RARITIES, 
País, Cinsault,  Maule, Cl

$360.000

GEORGES DUBOEUF, 
Gamay, Beaujolais Village, Fr

$265.000 | copa $53.000

MÜLLER KLÖCH RESERVE,  
Blauer Zweigelt, Steiermark, At

$240.000

ZUCCARDI  "SERIE A", 
Malbec, Mendoza, Ar

$260.000 | copa $52.000

SIBARIS, GRAN RESERVA, 
Carmenere, Colchagua, Cl
$255.000 | copa $51.000

MANZ, PLATÓNICO, 
Touriga Nacional, Aragonez, Lisboa, Pt

$160.000 | copa $32.000

TORRE ROSAZZA, 
Pinot Nero,  Friuli Venezia Giulia, It

$180.000

EMILIANA "NOVAS",
Syrah Mourvedre, Cachapoal, Cl

$210.000 | copa $42.000


